
Core Assessment Schedule

2015-2032

By Term

Row Labels Core Courses

Fall 2022

Fall 2023

Fall 2024 AFAM 2020

Fall 2024 ASTR 1010K

Fall 2024 ASTR 1020K

Fall 2024 BIOL 1010/1020L

Fall 2024 BIOL 1030/1040L

Fall 2024 BIOL 1952H

Fall 2024 DATA 1501

Fall 2024 ECON 1500/1500H

Fall 2024 ENGL 1101/1101H

Fall 2024 FREN,GERM,RUSS,SPAN 2002

Fall 2024 GEOG 1101

Fall 2024 LATN 2002

Fall 2024 MATH 1113/1113H

Fall 2024 MATH 2261/2261H

Fall 2024 MKTG 1500

Fall 2024 MUSC 1130

Fall 2024 PHIL 2010/2010H

Fall 2024 PHYS 1111K

Fall 2024 PHYS 2211K

Fall 2024 POLS 1101/1101H

Fall 2024 REL 2020/2020H

Fall 2024 WGST 2020

Fall 2024 Total

Fall 2025 ANTH 1102/1102H

Fall 2025 BIOL 1107/1107L

Fall 2025 ENGL 2111/2111H

Fall 2025 ENGL 2112/2112H

Fall 2025 ENGL 2113/2113H

Fall 2025 FREN,GERM,RUSS,SPAN 1002

Fall 2025 GEOG 1102

Fall 2025 GEOG 1112K

Fall 2025 GEOL 1121K

Fall 2025 GEOL 1122K

Fall 2025 INQR 1001/1001H

Fall 2025 INQR 2002
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Core Assessment Schedule

2015-2032

By Term

Fall 2025 LATN 1002

Fall 2025 POLS 1101/1101H

Fall 2025 PSYC 1101/1101H

Fall 2025 Total

Fall 2026 AFAM 2020

Fall 2026 BIOL 1010/1020L

Fall 2026 BIOL 1030/1040L

Fall 2026 BIOL 1952H

Fall 2026 DATA 1501

Fall 2026 ECON 1500/1500H

Fall 2026 ENGL 1101/1101H

Fall 2026 FREN,GERM,RUSS,SPAN 2002

Fall 2026 GEOG 1101

Fall 2026 INQR 1001/1001H

Fall 2026 INQR 2002

Fall 2026 LATN 2002

Fall 2026 MATH 2261/2261H

Fall 2026 MATH 2262

Fall 2026 MUSC 1130

Fall 2026 PHIL 2020/2020H

Fall 2026 PHYS 1111K

Fall 2026 PHYS 2211K

Fall 2026 POLS 1101/1101H

Fall 2026 REL 2020/2020H

Fall 2026 WGST 2020

Fall 2026 Total

Fall 2027 ANTH 1102/1102H

Fall 2027 ASTR 1010K

Fall 2027 ASTR 1020K

Fall 2027 BIOL 1107/1107L

Fall 2027 ENGL 2111/2111H

Fall 2027 ENGL 2112/2112H

Fall 2027 ENGL 2113/2113H

Fall 2027 FREN,GERM,RUSS,SPAN 1002

Fall 2027 GEOG 1102

Fall 2027 INQR 1001/1001H

Fall 2027 INQR 2002

Fall 2027 LATN 1002

Fall 2027 MATH 1113/1113H

Fall 2027 MKTG 1500

Fall 2027 PHIL 2010/2010H
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Core Assessment Schedule

2015-2032

By Term

Fall 2027 POLS 1101/1101H

Fall 2027 PSYC 1101/1101H

Fall 2027 Total

Fall 2028 AFAM 2020

Fall 2028 BIOL 1010/1020L

Fall 2028 BIOL 1030/1040L

Fall 2028 BIOL 1952H

Fall 2028 DATA 1501

Fall 2028 ECON 1500/1500H

Fall 2028 ENGL 1101/1101H

Fall 2028 FREN,GERM,RUSS,SPAN 2002

Fall 2028 GEOG 1101

Fall 2028 GEOG 1112K

Fall 2028 GEOL 1121K

Fall 2028 GEOL 1122K

Fall 2028 INQR 1001/1001H

Fall 2028 INQR 2002

Fall 2028 LATN 2002

Fall 2028 MATH 2261/2261H

Fall 2028 MUSC 1130

Fall 2028 PHYS 1111K

Fall 2028 PHYS 2211K

Fall 2028 POLS 1101/1101H

Fall 2028 REL 2020/2020H

Fall 2028 WGST 2020

Fall 2028 Total

Fall 2029

Fall 2030

Fall 2031

Fall 2032

Fall 2034

Fall 2036

Spring 2021

Spring 2022
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Core Assessment Schedule

2015-2032

By Term

Spring 2023

Spring 2024 ART 1100/1100H

Spring 2024 CHEM 1151K

Spring 2024 CHEM 1152K

Spring 2024 CHEM 1211 /1211L

Spring 2024 CHEM 1212 /1212L

Spring 2024 COMM 1100

Spring 2024 COMM 1110

Spring 2024 DANC 1500

Spring 2024 ECON 2105

Spring 2024 ENGL 1102/1102H

Spring 2024 FREN,GERM,RUSS,SPAN 2001

Spring 2024 GEOG 1113K

Spring 2024 HIST 2112/2112H

Spring 2024 LATN 2001

Spring 2024 MATH 1401

Spring 2024 MDIA 2000

Spring 2024 PHYS 1112K

Spring 2024 PHYS 2212K

Spring 2024 POLS 2401/2401H

Spring 2024 SOCI 1160

Spring 2024 Total

Spring 2025 BIOL 1108/1108L

Spring 2025 BIOL 1951H

Spring 2025 FREN,GERM,RUSS,SPAN 1001

Spring 2025 HIST 1011/1011H

Spring 2025 HIST 1012/1012H

Spring 2025 HIST 2111/2111H

Spring 2025 INQR 2003

Spring 2025 LATN 1001

Spring 2025 MATH 1001

Spring 2025 MATH 1101

Spring 2025 MATH 1111

Spring 2025 MATH 1112

Spring 2025 MUSC 1100

Spring 2025 MUSC 1120

Spring 2025 POLS 2101

Spring 2025 SOCI 1101/1101H

Spring 2025 Total
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Core Assessment Schedule

2015-2032

By Term

Spring 2026 ART 1100/1100H

Spring 2026 ASTR 1000

Spring 2026 CHEM 1151K

Spring 2026 CHEM 1152K

Spring 2026 CHEM 1211 /1211L

Spring 2026 CHEM 1212 /1212L

Spring 2026 COMM 1100

Spring 2026 COMM 1110

Spring 2026 DANC 1500

Spring 2026 ECON 2105

Spring 2026 ENGL 1102/1102H

Spring 2026 FREN,GERM,RUSS,SPAN 2001

Spring 2026 GEOG 1110

Spring 2026 GEOG 1113K

Spring 2026 HIST 1013/1013H

Spring 2026 HIST 2112/2112H

Spring 2026 INQR 2003

Spring 2026 LATN 2001

Spring 2026 MATH 1261

Spring 2026 MDIA 2000

Spring 2026 PHSC 1100/1100H

Spring 2026 PHYS 1112K

Spring 2026 PHYS 2212K

Spring 2026 POLS 2401/2401H

Spring 2026 SOCI 1160

Spring 2026 THEA 1100

Spring 2026 Total

Spring 2027 BIOL 1108/1108L

Spring 2027 BIOL 1951H

Spring 2027 FREN,GERM,RUSS,SPAN 1001

Spring 2027 HIST 2111/2111H

Spring 2027 INQR 2003

Spring 2027 LATN 1001

Spring 2027 MATH 1001

Spring 2027 MATH 1101

Spring 2027 MATH 1111

Spring 2027 MATH 1401

Spring 2027 MUSC 1100

Spring 2027 MUSC 1120

Spring 2027 POLS 2101

Spring 2027 SOCI 1101/1101H

Spring 2027 Total
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Core Assessment Schedule

2015-2032

By Term

Spring 2028 ART 1100/1100H

Spring 2028 CHEM 1151K

Spring 2028 CHEM 1152K

Spring 2028 CHEM 1211 /1211L

Spring 2028 CHEM 1212 /1212L

Spring 2028 COMM 1100

Spring 2028 COMM 1110

Spring 2028 DANC 1500

Spring 2028 ECON 2105

Spring 2028 ENGL 1102/1102H

Spring 2028 FREN,GERM,RUSS,SPAN 2001

Spring 2028 GEOG 1113K

Spring 2028 HIST 1011/1011H

Spring 2028 HIST 1012/1012H

Spring 2028 HIST 2112/2112H

Spring 2028 INQR 2003

Spring 2028 LATN 2001

Spring 2028 MATH 1112

Spring 2028 MDIA 2000

Spring 2028 PHYS 1112K

Spring 2028 PHYS 2212K

Spring 2028 POLS 2401/2401H

Spring 2028 SOCI 1160

Spring 2028 THEA 1100

Spring 2028 Total

Spring 2029 ASTR 1000

Spring 2029 BIOL 1108/1108L

Spring 2029 BIOL 1951H

Spring 2029 FREN,GERM,RUSS,SPAN 1001

Spring 2029 GEOG 1110

Spring 2029 HIST 1013/1013H

Spring 2029 HIST 2111/2111H

Spring 2029 INQR 2003

Spring 2029 LATN 1001

Spring 2029 MATH 1001

Spring 2029 MATH 1101

Spring 2029 MATH 1111

Spring 2029 MATH 1261

Spring 2029 MUSC 1100

Spring 2029 MUSC 1120

Spring 2029 PHSC 1100/1100H
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Core Assessment Schedule

2015-2032

By Term

Spring 2029 POLS 2101

Spring 2029 SOCI 1101/1101H

Spring 2029 Total

Spring 2030

Spring 2031

Spring 2032

Spring 2034

Spring 2036

TBA when class is taught BIOL 1050

TBA when class is taught BIOL 1080

TBA when class is taught CHEM 1010

TBA when class is taught ENGR 1010

TBA when class is taught GEOG 1100

TBA when class is taught GEOG 1103

TBA when class is taught GEOL 1110

TBA when class is taught JPN 1001

TBA when class is taught JPN 1002

TBA when class is taught JPN 2001

TBA when class is taught JPN 2002

TBA when class is taught POLS 2501

TBA when class is taught Total
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